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Hill Digestives (HI30012DR) 300g X 12

Short Product Name:
Digestive Rounds

Digestive Biscuits - Round deep golden brown baked biscuits with the wording "SWEETMEAL DIGESTIVE BISCUITS" embossed on the biscuit surface. Typically 21 biscuits in each 300g packet. 12 printed film
wrapped 300g packets in each printed fibreboard case.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[TERRFEELY

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

2070kJ
494kcal

22¢

Each 100g portion contains:

Saturates

10¢
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of your reference intake.

Sugars

16¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2070kJ 494kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

®@®

Contains Contains Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain
Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

May Contain
Soya

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

1e

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in UPPER CASE.

May also contain soya.

Ingredients

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: TN

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

May not be
suitable for
Kosher

May not be
suitable for
Halal

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Per 100g

2070kJ
494kCal

65g

16g

22g

10g

3.3g

7.5g

1g

Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour (14%), Sugar, Partially Inverted
Refiners Syrup, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt.
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